
Custom Preferred Equipment Group, $925.00
Brakes, 4-wheel Antilock, Wheel-disc $600.00
Seat Adjuster, Power, Driver 6-way $350.00
Cruise Control, Electronic With Set And Resume Speed, $250.00
Visors, Illuminated Vanity Mirrors, Driver And Front Passenger, Deluxe Covered,$95.00

Total Base Price $21,815.00

MSRP $24,035.00

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

20 30

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Century
2004
2G4WS52J741285731
Custom w/1 OWNER
Augusta Green Metallic
3.1L 3100 V6 SFI Engine

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
* Custom Preferred Equipment Group,
* Brakes, 4-wheel Antilock, Wheel-disc
* Seat Adjuster, Power, Driver 6-way
* Cruise Control, Electronic With Set

And Resume Speed,
* Visors, Illuminated Vanity Mirrors,

Driver And Front Passenger, Deluxe
Covered,

* Tire Inflation Monitor
* Lighting, Interior, Courtesy,
* Emissions, Federal Requirements
* Engine, 3.1l 3100 V6 Sfi (175 Hp

[130.5 Kw] @ 5200 Rpm, 195 Lb.-ft.
[263.2 N-m] @ 4000 Rpm)

* Sound System, Etr Am/fm Stereo With Cd
Player,

* Seats, Front Cloth 55/45 Split-bench
Six-passenger Seating,

* Transmission, 4-speed Automatic,
Electronically Controlled With
Overdrive

* Wheel Covers, 15" (38.1 Cm) Bolt-on,
Deluxe

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR
* Headlamps, Halogen, Composite, Twilight

Sentinel, Flash-to-pass And Cornering
Lamps

* Daytime Running Lamps
* Mirrors, Outside Rearview, Power,

Folding, Black
* Glass, Solar-ray Light Tinted
* Wipers, Intermittent, Front

INTERIOR
* Assist Handle, Front Passenger
* Seats, Front Cloth 55/45 Split-bench

Six-passenger Seating, Includes Manual

Recliners And Storage Armrest
* Seat Adjusters, Manual, Driver And Front

Passenger, 2-way
* Steering Column, Tilt-wheel, Adjustable
* Instrumentation, Analog, Includes

Speedometer, Fuel And Temperature Gauges
With Trip Odometer And Warning Lamps For
Low Fuel, Door Ajar, Trunk Ajar, Washer
Fluid Level And Oil Life Monitor

* Convenience Plus, Includes Reminder
Tones For Ignition Key, Headlamps,
Turn Signals, Parking Brake "on" And Low
Fuel, Delayed Entry And Exit Lighting,
Theater Dimming, Flash-to-pass, Battery
Rundown Protection, Lockout Protection,
Delayed Locking, Daytime Running Lamps
With Twilight Sentinel

* Windows, Power, Includes Driver
Express-down And Passenger Lockout

* Door Locks, Power Programmable, Enhanced
Safety, Includes Lockout Protection

* Trunk Release, Power, Located In Glovebox
* Hood Release, Inside Remote
* Keyless Entry, Remote
* Theft-deterrent System, Pass-key Ii
* Air Conditioning, Dual-zone, Manual,

Includes Individual Climate Settings For
Driver And Right Front Passenger And Rear
Seat Heating/cooling Outlets

* Air Filtration System
* Defogger, Rear-window, Electric, Includes

Front And Side Window Outlets, Driver And
Front Passenger

* Sound System, Etr Am/fm Stereo With
Cd Player, Includes Radio Data System,
Seek-and-scan, Digital Clock, Auto-tone
Control, Speed-compensated Volume And
Theftlock

* Antenna, Fixed-mast
* Glovebox, Lockable
* Map Pockets, Front And Rear Doors

* Mirror, Inside Rearview, Manual
Day/night, Includes Dual Reading Lights

* Visors, Vanity Mirrors, Driver And Front
Passenger, Covered

MECHANICAL
* Engine, 3.1l 3100 V6 Sfi (175 Hp [130.5

Kw] @ 5200 Rpm, 195 Lb.-ft. [263.2 N-m]
@ 4000 Rpm)

* Transmission, 4-speed Automatic,
Electronically Controlled With Overdrive

* Front Wheel Drive
* Suspension, 4-wheel Independent
* Wheel Covers, 15" (38.1 Cm), Bolt-on,

Deluxe
* Steering, Power, Rack-and-pinion
* Brakes, 4-wheel Disc
* Fuel Capacity, Approximate, 18 Gallons
* Exhaust, Stainless-steel

SAFETY
* Air Bags, Frontal, Driver And Right Front

Passenger (always Use Safety Belts And
Proper Child Restraints, Even With Air
Bags.  Children Are Safer When Properly
Secured In A Rear Seat.  See The Owners
Manual For More Safety Information.)

* Safety Belts, 3-point, Driver And Front
Passenger, Height-adjustable, Includes
Shoulder Comfort Guide And Center
Position Lap Belt

* Safety Belts, 3-point, Rear Outboard,
Includes Center Position Lap Belt

* Horn, Dual Note, High And Low


